The Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville champions the appreciation, relevance, and expression of art and culture in Northeast Florida. We are conveners, advocates, and grant-makers working through Cultural Service Grants, SPARK grants, Art in Public Places, and so much more. Join the conversation- use #MoreArtCulture!



#MOREArtCulture Messenger

March | 16 | 2015



Announcing the Arts Awards Honorees Winners to be Celebrated at May 2nd Gala

The Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville is pleased to announce the recipients of the 2015 Arts Awards, a 39 year-old tradition for the city. The awards recognize Northeast Florida's arts champions, innovators, and fervent supporters and set the honorees apart as both local and national cultural leaders.

"It is a great pleasure to announce the winners of this year's Arts Awards after careful and deliberate committee selection from a pool of very talented nominees," said Cultural Council Executive Director Tony Allegretti. "The winners, some of the most recognizable and honored names in the city, inspire us and encourage us to support the arts in new and exciting ways."

The winners will be recognized during the *Cultural Council's 39th Annual Art Awards Gala: Light the Night*, presented by Regions Bank, on May 2, 2015.

In This Issue

Announcing the Arts Awards Honorees Advocacy in Action - Your

Help is Appreciated

What's Beer Got To Do With It

Art Restoration

Making Miracles On Stage

Save the Date



.....

#MoreArtCulture Messenger

Editor Daniel Austin

The Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville